
Run & Bike - Perpignan - 2019

A.S. Triathlon Catalan - 11 novembre 2019

Résultats - 3 km

Rang Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe Catégorie

761 VENTELON Aimé

761 CUIRANA Nicolas

766 HINGRAY Hugo

766 HINGRAY Romain

768 BOULLIEZ Adrien

768 BOULLIEZ Léandre

758 LELIEVRE Stann

758 COYDE Ducan

762 POMERA Lucie

762 PENEL Elsa

764 BRUZY Morgane

764 PREVOST Clément

757 PREVOST Clément

757 LAARMINI Attallah

756 BARCIA TROGNON Loic

756 BARCIA TROGNON Xavier

759 RIGAILL Jules

759 DUMONT Ronan

760 ROUSSEL Luna

760 CUIRANA Emilie

767 JANTAC Axelle

767 JANOT Iloé

765 VERGNOLE Naïs

765 CALATAYUD Lou

769 SAYROU Luisa

769 ROBERT Lou

763 PARENT lIly

763 JOLIBERT Eléa

Benjamin

Pupille

Pupille

Pupille

Benjamin

Benjamin

Benjamin

Pupille

Pupille

Benjamin

Benjamin

Pupille

Benjamin

Benjamin

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

F

13

14

H

H

H

H

F

X

H

H

7

8

9

10

11

H

F

F

F

F


